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General information about company

Scrip code 503127

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE491N01016

Name of the company

Raja Bahadur International Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articufar cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whgther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 .7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

file:///D:/RBIL/ISTOCK EXCHANGE/30.09.2025/Shareholding pattern_30.09.2025/Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2025.xIsm.html

2/14



10/15/25, 2:04 PM

Shareholding Pattern_30.09.2025.xlsm.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No. of S.ha"
No. of |Of No. Of Underlying
fully | Party |NO-OF | nos. —total no.of Shares No.of = I\o.0f | Outstanding
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares Underlying Shares Ouistanding convertible
Category | of shar;ehol ders | equit u underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstandin Underlying ESOP securitics. N
I) shareholder (i s}?are}; epuit Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a Convertibleg Outstanding Granted ofWarran,ts
( held s}(llare}s, Receipts (IV)* | SCRR, % of securities Warrants (XC) and ESOP e
av) held (VD) V)+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (XA) (XB) X) =
) (VD) | Asa % of (XA+XB+X
(A+B+C2) Class | Class
Total
eg: X egY
Promoter
(A) & 5 187500 187500 | 75 187500 187500 | 75
Promoter
Group
B) Public 1290 62500 62500 |25 62500 62500 |25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1295 250000 250000 | 100 250000 250000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked mn ares 1SpOsal | o cumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking i XVI XVIT) =
; XIIT) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conve-r‘tlb]e ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
securities ( as equity shares
Category | of held ;
) shareholder a pe}rcentage Asa Asa Asa cldm -
(In of diluted % of % of % of As a % Asa % of dematerialized
h ital 0 O 0 O 0 O sa’o sa 7O 1 XVIII _ _ _
?Xeiie)::capl al) No. |total |No. |total |No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total orm ( ) S;tz o f;tz o S;ltt; or
(VID+H(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares [(a) |Shares ) gory (ii) sory (iii)g M
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A1B+C2) ®) ®) ®)
Promoter
(A) & 75 176127
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 25 45311 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 221438 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. ot ilzr;h(())lfdmg each class of securities (IX) No.
No. of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Outs
Category & Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares | shares No of Voting (XIV Total | Underlying Shares Outstanding | cony
: . underlying | held (calculated 0 of Voting (XIV) o .© | Underlying
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | equity |up : _ Rights as a % | Outstanding . ESOP secu
Sh .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per g . Outstanding
areholders (I) | (III) shares | equity . of convertible Granted of W
Receipts (IV)+ | SCRR, o, Warrants
held shares R V)+ 1957) (VIIT) Total | securities (XB) XC) and
V) | held Voting | (XA) X):
R (4%)) As a % of rights (XA
(A+B+C2) Class | Class Total
eg: X |egY
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 187500 187500 | 75 187500 187500 | 75
Sub-Total
5 187500 187500 | 75 187500 187500 | 75
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 187500 187500 | 75 187500 187500 | 75
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 170 170 0.07 170 170 0.07
Sub-Total
3 170 170 0.07 170 170 0.07
B)1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© gey Managerial 1 40 40 0.02 40 40 0.02
ersonnel
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 1216 22783 22783 |9.11 22783 22783 |9.11
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 2 4691 4691 1.88 4691 4691 1.88
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
O Indians (NRIs) 7 146 146 0.06 146 146 0.06
) Bodies Corporate | 17 31739 31739 | 12.7 31739 31739 |12.7
(m) Any Other 44 2931 2031 |1.17 2931 2031|117
(specify)
Sub-Total 1287 62330 62330 |24.93 62330 62330 |24.93
B)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 1290 62500 62500 |25 62500 62500 |25
(B)2)H(B)
(3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 1295 250000 250000 | 100 250000 250000 | 100
Total 1295 250000 250000 | 100 250000 250000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal s
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion |\ 1) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | oM (XVIID
cszaarifal) No. [total |No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-catey
(XI;I): (a) |Shares |(a) [Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares fe; cgory C§)eg0ry (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) ! (i
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | /> 176127
Sub-Total
75 176127
(AX(D)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 75 176127
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 0.07 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.07 0 0 0 0
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
© Eey Managerial 1 40 0 0 0
ersonnel
Resident
Individuals
(2 holding nominal |9.11 16725 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
(h) omu 1.88 863 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@ Indians (NRIs) | 206 7 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 12.7 24675 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.17 2031 0 0 0
Sub-Total
24.93 45311 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 25 45311 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

ATBHC2) 100 221438

Total

(A1BHC) 100 221438

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage E?ot :rilati
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

We hereby state that the shareholding of two promoters i.e. Smt. Sushma N Pittie and Shri Nandlal Mukundlal is in Physical
form due to their demise and the same is under process of Probate. Hence, the entire shareholding of the Promoter Group of
Raja Bahadur International Limited (the Company) is not dematerialized
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIDHAR
NANDLAL
PITTIE

BHARATIR.
SANGHI

NANDLAL
MUKUNDLAL

MALVIKA
SHRIDHAR
PITTIE

SUSHMA N
PITTIE

CHANDRAKANTA
MANOHARLAL

MANOHARLAL
MUKUNDLAL

PAN (II)

AADPP6323Q

AAJPS0669N

AACPP0459N

AAPPP8752M

AIVPP3339E

AGOPP9232F

AADPP8613R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

118571

45125

4053

12431

7320

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

118571

45125

4053

12431

7320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

47.43

18.05

1.62

4.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

118571

45125

4053

12431

7320

Total

118571

45125

4053

12431

7320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

47.43

18.05

1.62

4.97

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

118571

45125

4053

12431

7320

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

47.43

18.05

1.62

4.97

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

118571

45125

12431

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

187500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

187500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

187500

Total

187500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

75

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

187500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

176127

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIBHORE TRADING AND
FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

PAVANKUMAR SANWARIA
REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED

MACK TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

ABHILASHA
AGENCIES PVT LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACVI709]

AAACZOS15A

AAACMT647]

AADCA9713G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10368

7261

6252

5515

29396

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

10368

7261

6252

5515

29396

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

2.9

2.5

2.21

11.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(9]

Class eg: X

10368

7261

6252

5515

29396

Total

10368

7261

6252

5515

29396

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

2.9

2.5

2.21

11.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

10368

7261

6252

5515

29396

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15

2.9

2.5

2.21

11.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10368

7261

6252

23881

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Firm HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percenttage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 4 39 1 44

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 672 1428 831 2931
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 672 1428 831 2931
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27 0.57 0.33 1.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 672 1428 831 2931

Total 672 1428 831 2931

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 027 0.57 033 1.17

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 672 1428 831 2931
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XT)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27 0.57 0.33 1.17

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

672 1428 831 2931

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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