General information about company									
Scrip code	503127								
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE491N01016								
Name of the company	Raja Bahadur International Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		•
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	0.01							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.01							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01							

					Tab	le I - Su	mmary Stat	ement l	oldin	g of spe	ecified sec	curities			
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number each clas		ng Rights curities (I					No. of Share
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		g (XIV) Total as % of (A+B+6		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	securities, N of Warrants and ESOP e (X) =
				(V)		(*1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+XB+
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
(B)	Public	1290	62500			62500	25	62500		62500	25				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	1295	250000			250000	100	250000		250000	100				

				Table	I - S	ummai	y St	atemen	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securities	s			
	Category	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(II)	shareholder		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	75											176127			
(B)	Public	25											45311	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											221438	0	0	0

			Table I	I - Stat	ement sho	wing sh	areholding	pattern	of the	Promo	oter an	d Promoter	r Group		
				No.		_	Shareholding			ng Rights curities (I					No.
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vo	oting (X	IIV)	Total as a % of Total Voting	convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Und Outs conv secu of W and (X)
				(V)		(V1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	rights				(XA
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding	pattern o	of the Promot	er and Pr	omoter Group								
(1)	Indian	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı	T	ı			1	ı		T	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	187500			187500	75	187500		187500	75				
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding	gpattern	of the Public	sharehole	der	,					•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)													
(d)	Banks	3	170			170	0.07	170		170	0.07				
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	170			170	0.07	170		170	0.07				
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)					l				ı		•		
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s))											
(4)	Non-institutions														
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	40			40	0.02	40		40	0.02				
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1216	22783			22783	9.11	22783		22783	9.11				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2	4691			4691	1.88	4691		4691	1.88				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	7	146			146	0.06	146		146	0.06				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	17	31739			31739	12.7	31739		31739	12.7				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	44	2931			2931	1.17	2931		2931	1.17				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1287	62330			62330	24.93	62330		62330	24.93				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		1290	62500			62500	25	62500		62500	25				
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter-	Non Public sha	reholder							
Total (A+B+C2)		1295	250000			250000	100	250000		250000	100				
Total (A+B+C)		1295	250000			250000	100	250000		250000	100				

		Table II - S	State	ement s	howi	ng shai	rehol	ding pa	ttern	of the P	romo	ter and Pro	omoter Group			
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cate	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-cate (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	noter a	and Prom	oter (Group						
(1)	Indian	1	1			T				•	1	1	1	1		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	75											176127			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		75											176127			
(2)	Foreign	ı		ı		ı		1				1	ı	ı		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		75											176127			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patte	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholder			l	ı	I.			
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)														
(d)	Banks	0.07											0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		0.07											0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gover	nmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions	1	1			T				•	1	1	1	1	•	•
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0.02											40	0	0	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9.11											16725	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1.88											863	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.06											77	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	12.7											24675	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	1.17											2931	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		24.93											45311	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		25											45311	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholo	ling patt	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	olic shareho	lder					

Total (A+B+C2)		100									221438	
Total (A+B+C)		100									221438	
Disclosure of	notes in case of pror	noter holding in	ı dem	aterialse	d forr	n is less	than 1	00 perce	ntage			Textual Informati

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	We hereby state that the shareholding of two promoters i.e. Smt. Sushma N Pittie and Shri Nandlal Mukundlal is in Physical form due to their demise and the same is under process of Probate. Hence, the entire shareholding of the Promoter Group of Raja Bahadur International Limited (the Company) is not dematerialized

			Individuals/H	indu undivided F	amily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIDHAR NANDLAL PITTIE	BHARATI R. SANGHI	NANDLAL MUKUNDLAL	MALVIKA SHRIDHAR PITTIE	SUSHMA N PITTIE	CHANDRAKANTA MANOHARLAL	MANOHARLAL MUKUNDLAL
PAN (II)	AADPP6323Q	AAJPS0669N	AACPP0459N	AAPPP8752M	AIVPP3339E	AGOPP9232F	AADPP8613R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	118571	45125	4053	12431	7320	0	0
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	118571	45125	4053	12431	7320	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.43	18.05	1.62	4.97	2.93	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg:X	118571	45125	4053	12431	7320	0	0
Total	118571	45125	4053	12431	7320	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.43	18.05	1.62	4.97	2.93	0	0
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	118571	45125	4053	12431	7320	0	0
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.43	18.05	1.62	4.97	2.93	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	118571	45125	0	12431	0	0	0
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						_
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Sr. No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	187500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	187500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	187500
Total	187500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	75
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	187500
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	75
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	176127
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Bodies Corporat	e		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIBHORE TRADING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	PAVANKUMAR SANWARIA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	MACK TRADING COMPANY LIMITED	ABHILASHA AGENCIES PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACV9709J	AAACZ0515A	AAACM7647J	AADCA9713G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10368	7261	6252	5515	29396
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10368	7261	6252	5515	29396
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	2.9	2.5	2.21	11.76
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securitie	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	10368	7261	6252	5515	29396
Total	10368	7261	6252	5515	29396
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	2.9	2.5	2.21	11.76
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	10368	7261	6252	5515	29396
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	2.9	2.5	2.21	11.76
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10368	7261	6252	0	23881
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization	of shares			-	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Category	Firm	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	4	39	1	44
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	672	1428	831	2931
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	672	1428	831	2931
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.57	0.33	1.17
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	672	1428	831	2931
Total	672	1428	831	2931
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	0.57	0.33	1.17
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	672	1428	831	2931
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.57	0.33	1.17
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	672	1428	831	2931
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0